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Section Name: Trade Mark Registrations Removed
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region
( 559 ) 50(5) ( 559
) 34

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONSREMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section
50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[117] [511] [151] [730] [740/ 750]

Trade Mark Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Addressfor Service
No. Class No. Registration Removal

19350100 29 28-12-1934 07-07-2005 COOPERATIEVE N/A

CONDENSFABRIEK
"FRIESLAND" W.A.

19490799 5 30-12-1948 08-07-2005 WARNER-LAMBERT DEACONS
COMPANY LLC 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19490874 34 04-01-1949 12-07-2005 ROTHMANSOF PALL MALL BAKER & MCKENZIE
LIMITED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19500789 3 28-12-1948 07-07-2005 UNILEVERN.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

19500791 3 28-12-1948 07-07-2005 UNILEVERN.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,

HONG KONG.
19560433 2 30-12-1955 08-07-2005 DYSTAR TEXTILFARBEN DEACONS
GMBH & CO. DEUTSCHLAND 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
KG FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19560600 25 29-12-1955 07-07-2005 SUPERFINE KNITTERS N/A
LIMITED
19570446 9 04-01-1956 12-07-2005 DYNASCAN CORPORATION DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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19701008

19701009

19710054

19710552

19711390

19841319

19841320

19841333

19841454

19841758

19842130

19842358

19842390

29

11

25

14

14

16

30

21

18

29-12-1969

29-12-1969

29-12-1969

29-12-1969

30-12-1969

03-01-1984

03-01-1984

04-01-1984

04-01-1984

30-12-1983

29-12-1983

31-12-1983

31-12-1983
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07-07-2005

07-07-2005

07-07-2005

07-07-2005

08-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

08-07-2005

07-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

CONOPCO, INC.

CONOPCO, INC.

MATSUSHITA DENKI
SANGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (MATSUSHITA

ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO,,

LTD.)

FLORSHEIM GROUP INC.

THE PROCTER & GAMBLE

COMPANY

LAWMAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LAWMAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

UNI-CHARM KABUSHIKI

KAISHA (UNI-CHARM
CORPORATION)

HOSHIDEN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (HOSIDEN
CORPORATION)

MARS, INCORPORATED

PROCTER & GAMBLE
HOLDING GMBH

NEW KEONG WAH

PHARMACIA ENTERPRISES

SA.
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BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

208, ST. GEORGE'SBLDG., 2 ICE
HOUSE STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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19842560

19850351

19850540

19851027

1985B0780

1985B2755

19861757

19861758

199810320

199811377

199812536

199812537

10

16

16

29

31

31

24

05-01-1984

29-12-1983

04-01-1984

04-01-1984

04-01-1984

05-01-1984

04-01-1984

04-01-1984

31-12-1997
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31-12-1997

31-12-1997
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13-07-2005

07-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

13-07-2005

12-07-2005

12-07-2005

08-07-2005

12-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

SUN SZE NGAI METALWARE N/A

MANUFACTORY COMPANY
LIMITED

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

CIGNA CORPORATION

DAIICHI SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

TAD PHARMAZEUTISCHES
WERK GMBH.

ERWIN ROENSPIESS & SOHN
TECHNISCHER BURO-
SERVICE KG GMBH & CO.

MACADAMIA NUTSPTY.

LIMITED,

MACADAMIA NUTSPTY.
LIMITED

FLAMAGAS, SA.

JOIN VICTORY LIMITED

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION
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JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

LLOYD WISE & CO.

ROOM 4005-7, TOWER I, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.

16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199812538

199812539

199812596

199812597

199812598

199813076

199813193

199813194

199813199

199813299

5

24

24

28

36

30

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

05-01-1998

02-01-1998

02-01-1998

30-12-1997

30-12-1997
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08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

13-07-2005

11-07-2005

11-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

ROCKAPETTA INVESTMENT
LIMITED

NOVARTISAG

NOVARTISAG

E*TRADE SECURITIES, INC,,

CHAO SHUAN PING
STEPHEN ,
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SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOSEPH C.T. LEE & CO.

10/F., EURO TRADE CENTRE,
NOS. 21-23 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199813380 11 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 EFATAR ENGINEERING CO. EFATAR ENGINEERING CO.
LTD. LTD.
RM 1612, FO TAN IND. CTR,, 26-
28 AU PUI WAN STREET,
FOTAN, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
199813520 14 29-12-1997 07-07-2005 SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA BAKER & MCKENZIE
(SEIKO CORPORATION) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199813534 18 31-12-1997 08-07-2005 ALFRED DUNHILL LIMITED ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.
199813535 25 31-12-1997 08-07-2005 ALFRED DUNHILL LIMITED ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.
199813536 28 31-12-1997 08-07-2005 ALFRED DUNHILL LIMITED ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.
199813580 3 31-12-1997 08-07-2005 WOODSTOCK & GREENE SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
CORPORATION 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199900391 14 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN, N/A
199900392 18 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN , N/A
199900393 25 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN, N/A
199900397 25 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN, N/A
199900398 18 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN , N/A
199900399 14 05-01-1998 13-07-2005 WONG YUl MAN , N/A
199900457 5 02-01-1998 11-07-2005 NOVARTISAG WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199900732 41 02-01-1998 11-07-2005 PLAYDIUM KATHERINE Y.W. OR & CO.
ENTERTAINMENT ROOM 502, 5TH FLOOR, NINE
CORPORATION QUEEN'SROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199900733 25 02-01-1998 11-07-2005 PLAYDIUM KATHERINEY.W. OR & CO.
ENTERTAINMENT ROOM 502, 5TH FLOOR, NINE
CORPORATION QUEEN'SROAD CENTRAL,
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HONG KONG.
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199900973

199901456

199901479

199901480

199902137

199902139

199902313

199902419

199902737

199902738

3

37

36

36

30

16

29-12-1997

31-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

03-01-1998

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

Publication Date: 15-07-2005
Trade Mark Registrations Removed

07-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

12-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO CO.,
LTD.)

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

HONG KONG ORIENT
ENTERPRISES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

HONG KONG ORIENT
ENTERPRISES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

SANGSTAT MEDICAL

CORPORATION

SANGSTAT MEDICAL
CORPORATION

MORGAN STANLEY

SANGSTAT MEDICAL
CORPORATION

UNILEVER N.V.

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION
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JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DIBB LUPTON ALSOP

41ST FLOOR, BANK OF CHINA
TOWER, 1 GARDEN ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199902739

199904178

199904179

199904180

199905720

199905747

199905847

199905848

199906256

199906257

16

42

42

42

18

30

25

25

31-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

02-01-1998

05-01-1998

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997
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08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

11-07-2005

13-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

PAWS, INCORPORATED

PAWS, INCORPORATED

PAWS, INCORPORATED

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70
QUEEN'SROAD C., HONG
KONG.

SAM LUEN LEATHER GOODSN/A

CO,, LTD.

KELSENBISCA A/S

SANGSTAT MEDICAL
CORPORATION

SANGSTAT MEDICAL
CORPORATION

INTROFIT INVESTMENTS
LTD.

INTROFIT INVESTMENTS
LTD.
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WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST
TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE,
168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST
TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE,
168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199906258

199906452

199909158

199909425

199910280

199910544

199910889

199911545

199911956

199914052

25

18

38

19

39

25

16

17

16

30-12-1997

05-01-1998

05-01-1998

05-01-1998

31-12-1997

29-12-1997

30-12-1997

31-12-1997

02-01-1998

31-12-1997

Publication Date: 15-07-2005
Trade Mark Registrations Removed

08-07-2005

13-07-2005

13-07-2005

13-07-2005

08-07-2005

07-07-2005

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

11-07-2005

08-07-2005

INTROFIT INVESTMENTS
LTD.

HO SHUI MING TRADING AS
MEIJ COMPANY

HONG KONG STAR
INTERNET LIMITED

FOSROC INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HONGJE INTERNATIONAL
TRANSPORTATION AGENCY
CO.,, LTD.

WONG LEUNG KIT WAH,
ANNIE,

ARMACEL BODY ARMOR
CORPORATION

WOODSTOCK & GREENE
CORPORATION

HYUNDAI SUKYU HWAHAK

CHUSIK HOESA

TELEDESICLLC
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LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT &
TRADEMARK AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST
TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE,
168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HO SHUI MING TRADING AS
MEIJ COMPANY

ROOM I, 4/F, ON HO
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-19
SHING WAN ROAD, TAI WAI,
SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

FRED KAN & CO.
SUITE 3104, CENTRAL PLAZA,
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WONG LEUNG KIT WAH,
ANNIE,

19/F., BLK C, NO. 10-16, YUK
SAU STREET, PORTFIELD
BUILDING, HAPPY VALLEY,
HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199916648

1999800394

1999B00395

1999B00396

1999802074

1999802107

1999802718

1999812170

1999812212

1999816192

200001404

200001681

38

14

18

25

31

42

1

31-12-1997

05-01-1998

05-01-1998

05-01-1998

30-12-1997

02-01-1998

31-12-1997

29-12-1997

31-12-1997

29-12-1997

29-12-1997

02-01-1998

Publication Date: 15-07-2005
Trade Mark Registrations Removed

08-07-2005

13-07-2005

13-07-2005

13-07-2005

08-07-2005

11-07-2005

08-07-2005

07-07-2005

08-07-2005

07-07-2005

07-07-2005

11-07-2005

TELEDESICLLC

WONG YUI MAN ,
WONG YUI MAN ,
WONG YUI MAN ,

DEI EKKUSU BOEKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (DX
TRADING CO., LTD.)

WIN WIN PRECISION
INDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LIMITED,

IZONE MARKETING PTE
LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO CO.,
LTD.)

AGRIBRANDS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO CO.,
LTD.)

TRANSPRO ASIA LIMITED

HYUNDAI SUKYU HWAHAK

CHUSIK HOESA
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BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A
N/A
N/A

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

SIMON C.W. YUNG &
COMPANY

ROOM 2102K, NAN FUNG
CENTRE, NOS. 264-298 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN,
NEW TERRITORIES.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SHEA & CO.

4TH FLOOR, NOS. 108-110
WELLINGTON STREET, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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200004186

200004205

200004887

200005404

200005523

200005524

2000802041

2000802042

2000802043

2000B12286

200105721

9

42

41

41

41

11

Publication Date: 15-07-2005

Trade Mark Registrations Removed

31-12-1997

31-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

29-12-1997

29-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

30-12-1997

29-12-1997

31-12-1997

08-07-2005 TELEDESICLLC

08-07-2005 AGRIBRANDS

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

08-07-2005

08-07-2005

07-07-2005 GLORY WIN

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

LIMITED

07-07-2005 GLORY WIN

INTERNATIONAL GROUP

LIMITED

08-07-2005
LIMITED

08-07-2005
LIMITED

08-07-2005
LIMITED

07-07-2005 ROYAL SKIN CARE

SPECIALITY CORP. ,

08-07-2005
LIMITED

10/10

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SONY CORPORATION)

ISO-PRODUCTION LIMITED

EDKO GAME CENTRE

EDKO GAME CENTRE

EDKO GAME CENTRE

CANCASTA INVESTMENTS

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

|SO-PRODUCTION LIMITED
ROOM 1535-37, 15/F.,
BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM
ROAD SOUTH, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.

ROOM 4005-7, TOWER I, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.

ROOM 4005-7, TOWER |1, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

YOLANDA FAN & CO.

UNIT 2102, TOWER TWO, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

YOLANDA FAN & CO.

UNIT 2102, TOWER TWO, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

YOLANDA FAN & CO.

UNIT 2102, TOWER TWO, LIPPO
CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM
HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-13
HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.
RM 1225, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



